TF-PFM-CVS-A10 DATE: 14-May-12
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1211100113
(TF)INDUCTOR.10uH.10%.SMD.0805.DCR=0.85ohm
.IDC=360mA.ZenithTek.ZWP-0805-100K
ZenithTek
ZWP-0805-
100K
E143312,
121110336T
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.20%.SMD.5.2x4.7x3.0mm.DCR=39.0
3mohm.Irms=4.5A.TRIO.EM-33AM02V01
TRIO
EM-
33AM02V01
E245514,
121110476Q
(TF)INDUCTOR.4.7uH.10%.SMD.0805.DCR=0.43oh
m.IDC=520mA.ZenithTek.ZWP-0805-4R7K
ZenithTek
ZWP-0805-
4R7K
E143312,
1211133074
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.20%.SMD.7.0*6.6*3.0mm.DCR=25m
ohm.Irms=7Amp.Panasonic.ETQP3W3R3WFN
Panasonic
ETQP3W3R3W
FN
E215594
1214309008
(TF)Common Choke.90Ω
(100Mhz).4P.2.0*1.2mm.SMD.Zenithtek.ZHS-
0805CM2-900T
Zenithtek
ZHS-
0805CM2-900T
E188164,E7902
8,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch wit
Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-GB
RICHTEK RT9702A-GB E219878,
16515A2992
(TF)DDR3 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.H=5.2mm.204P.STANDARD.1.5V.FOXCO
NN.AS0A626-N2S6-7H
FOXCONN
AS0A626-
N2S6-7H
E54705,
1652602108
(TF)TERMINAL.2P*1.90D.(M).DIP.Pitch=5.0mm.BL
OCK.w/ L(-)&R(+) MARK.DINKLE.DT-126VP-
S2035802P
DINKLE
DT-126VP-
S2035802P
E102914,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
165312022B
(TF)VarPol PC/104
CONNECTOR.40P.180D.(F).DIP.E-call
Enterprise.0161-2320400
E-call Enterprise 0161-2320400 E107536,
1653130429
(TF)PCB SKT.30*4P.180D.(F).DIP.for PC/104
Plus.Holder=9.35mm.P=11.99mm.E-call.0706-07-264-
120
E-call
0706-07-264-
120
E90350 V-
0,E182000,
1/3
TF-PFM-CVS-A10 DATE: 14-May-12
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
165313222A
(TF)VarPol PC/104
CONNECTOR.64P.180D.(F).DIP.E-call
Enterprise.0161-2320640
E-call Enterprise 0161-2320640 E107536,
165320520C
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.CATCH.1147-
000-10MSP
CATCH
1147-000-
10MSP
E52579(M)
94V-0,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1=>JVE
2=>HO-BASE
1=>27S1001-
OPS35-01G
2=>MJ-2.0B
E59481
UL94V-
0,E248993 UL
V94-
0/E107536,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
E59481,
1653300108
(TF)MINI
JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-02
CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
1654020004
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.20P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinf
orcem.億舟.0110-01-553-200
E-call
0110-01-553-
200
E113875,
1654226303
(TF)MiniCard
SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-S68Q-
7H
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68Q-7H
E54705,
1654907104
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.90D.(M).SMD.FOXCONN.LD1107
V-S162
FOXCONN LD1107V-S162 E93750
1654926900
(TF)MINIPCI
express.clip.SMD.Right.PORT.FOXCONN.AS0B226-
S68K-7 F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68K-7 F
E93750,
1655302020
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-02S
CATCH 1192-700-02S
E132701
UL94V-0,
2/3
TF-PFM-CVS-A10 DATE: 14-May-12
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1655303020
(TF)WAFER BOX.3P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/LOCK
DIP.凱迅.1192-700-03S
CATCH 1192-700-03S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E41938 V-2,
1655905032
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.凱
迅.1201-700-05S
CATCH 1201-700-05S E41938 V-2,
1655905035
(TF)Wafer
Box.5P.180D(M).1.5mm.DIP.CATCH.1202-700-05S
CATCH 1202-700-05S E53898,
1655909031
(TF)WAFER
BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-09S
CATCH 1201-700-09S E41938 V-2,
1655910131
(TF)WAFER
BOX.10P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-10S
CATCH 1201-700-10S E41938 V-2,
1655913030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.13P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-13S
CATCH 1201-700-13S E41938 V-2,
175011901M
(TF)BATTERY.3V.w/Wire
110mm.MITSUBISHI.CR2032-HAT00(MLF)
MITSUBISHI
CR2032-
HAT00(MLF)
MH21249,
1752000501
(TF)FUSE.SMD.15V.0.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L050/1
5
Littlefuse 1206L050/15 E183209,
1752001601 (TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110WR Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
1907CVS002
(TF)PCB.PFM-CVS.Rev.A1.0_0_0.10Layers
Green.1*1.90mmx96mmx1.6mm.Thickness=1.6mm
L-BRIDGE E120558
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN 15*15*1.0mm E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
3/3